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I/we would like to support the Fearrington Village Carolina Club’s Scholarship.

Name

Address


City

State
   Zip

Phone

E-mail


$25
$50
$100
$250

$500
$1,000
Other


My check is enclosed. (Make check payable to UNC).

Please bill my credit card.

VISA
MasterCard
American Express

Name as it appears on card

Card Number
Expiration Date


My company’s matching 
gift forms are enclosed.

Gift Code Designation: 6787
Return completed form to:


Bob Simmons

Treasurer


FV Carolina Club


160 Windstone


Pittsboro, NC 27312
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I/we would like to support the Pitt County


Carolina Club’s Scholarship.
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Card Number	Expiration Date
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Gift Code Designation: 6508





Thank You!
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